

SHUTTLE ASSEMBLY

070-006-250

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	070-006-253	Tube, Cross (Long)	13	808-549-240	Screw, Soc. Button Hd. (1/4-20 x 1 1/2 Lg.)
2	070-006-254	Tube, Side (Short)	13a	808-549-320	Screw, Soc. Button Hd. (1/4-20 x 2" Lg.)
3	070-006-255	Tube, Side (Long)	14	809-849-245	Screw, Hex Hd. Cap (1/4-20 x 1 1/2 Lg.)
4	070-006-256	Tube, Outside	15	809-849-285	Screw, Hex Hd. Cap (1/4-20 x 1 3/4 Lg.)
5	070-006-257	Tube, Center	16	844-049-002	Nut, Hex Lock (Stover 1/4-20)
6	070-006-258	Tube, Cross (Short)	17	SEE NOTE	Channel, Security
7	070-006-259	Bracket, Arm	18	SEE NOTE	Bracket, Clamp
8	070-006-260	Bumper, Counter	19	070-006-390	Spacer
9	070-006-261	Clamp, End			
10	070-006-265	Pin Holder Assembly			
11	070-006-266	Strap, (7) Hole			
12	070-006-268	Strap, (Rev A) (Used 5-7-8-9-10 Pin)			
12a	070-006-268	Strap, (Rev New) (Used 7-10 Pin)			

*NOTE: Ordering or installation of parts (Items 17 and 18) is authorized in sale only by an AMF Service Representative. Therefore replacement part numbers are restricted. Contact your local AMF SERVICE Department for assistance.

SHUTTLE ASSEMBLY

070 006 250

* NOTE THESE PARTS ARE RESTRICTED!
CONTACT AMP SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE REGARDING ORDERING OF REPLACEMENT PARTS.

